* ~ Match Report

A CT, A CTvs Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens
Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens Won

Date: Sat 13 Jul 2013
Location: India - Karnataka
Match Type: Twenty20
Scorer: Goutham Chakravarthi LS
Toss: AC T, AC T won the toss and elected to bat
URL: http://www.crichq.com/matches/55144

ACTACT Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens
Score 152-4 Score 153-8
Overs 20.0 Overs 20.0

Benjamin Gangadhar*

Deepak Prakhar

Paddy Jithendra

Rohit Manish

Sharath* Arun

Shithu Anil

Thomas Avinash

Vinay Rakesh

R Ak Ramesh

P Mathur Nitin

Tyagi Akshay

N Reddy
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Scorecards

1st Innings | Batting: ACT,ACT

Vinay 1..1.1..1.144.4111.1.../f ¢ Manish b Prakhar 21 23 3 0 91.3

P Mathur I S 1..41.12.11141212.213121.21  run out (Gangadhar*) 57 51 5 0 111.77
11..2.1..11.142/

Deepak 01..2.1121114221..1321.213.// ¢ Gangadhar* b Nitin 32 27 1 0 118.52

Benjamin ..11112.33.3 not out 15 12 0 0 125.0

Sharath* 1424/ b Rakesh 7 4 1 0 175.0

Thomas 11 not out 2 3 0 0 66.67

Extras (w16, 1b 2) 18

Total (4 wickets; 20.0 overs) 152 7.60 RPO

Did Not Bat:["Paddy", "Rohit", “Shithu”, "R A k", "Tyagi"]

Fall of Wicket: 72-1 ( Vinay 9.1 ov ), 120-2 ( P Mathur 16.1 ov ), 129-3 ( Deepak 17.4 ov ), 143-4 ( Sharath* 18.6 ov )

Bowling: Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens

Manish 4.0 0 25 0 6.25 - (w1)
Nitin 4.0 0 35 1 8.75 3500 (wW7)
Gangadhar* 4.0 0 25 0 6.25 -

Rakesh 4.0 0 31 1 7.75 31.00 (wl)
Prakhar 4.0 0 34 1 8.50 34.00 (w5)
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2nd Innings | Batting: Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens

Avinash
Jithendra
Prakhar
Arun

Anil
Gangadhar*
Manish
Rakesh
Ramesh
Akshay
Extras

Total

..4..412161....1141./
i

11.2142221..211/
.111..11.2121

1.111/

W17,nb2,b1,1b2)

(8 wickets; 20.0 overs)

Did Not Bat:["Nitin", "N Reddy"]

Fall of Wicket: 61-1 ( Avinash 8.4 ov ), 62-2 ( Prakhar 9.1 ov ), 76-3 ( Arun 10.3 ov ), 91-4 ( Jithendra 12.3 ov ), 100-5 ( Gangadhar* 13.4 ov ), 128-6 ( Anil 16.1 ov ), 134-7 (

Manish 17.2 ov ), 143-8 ( Ramesh 18.7 ov )

run out (Vinay)

¢ Paddy b Shithu

¢ Sharath* b Rohit

¢ Deepak b Shithu

bRAK

run out (R A k/Sharath*)

run out (Deepak)

not out

run out (P Mathur/R A k)

not out

24

36

26

19

11

22

153

31

28

21

14

13

77.42

128.57

33.33

116.67

123.81

100.0

135.71

84.62

80.0

100.0

7.65 RPO

Bowling: ACT,ACT

Paddy 4.0 34 8.50 - (w3, nb 1)

Thomas 3.0 22 7.33 - (w2)

R Ak 4.0 19 4.75 19.00 (w1l)

Shithu 4.0 28 7.00 14.00 (w2)

Rohit 2.0 19 9.50 19.00

Sharath* 3.0 28 9.33 - (w3, nb1)
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ACT ACT152-4

Team Report

Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens 153-8

Vinay , Prashanth Mathur-72(64), Prashanth
Mathur, Deepak -48(45), Benjamin , Sharath

ERic i

Prashanth Mathur-57(51), Deepak -32(27),

Vinay -21(23)

-14(45)

0| 0.0% of total overs
14| 11.67% of total balls

0] 0.0% of total balls
44 | 36.67% of total balls
44 | 28.95% of total runs
16 | 21.05% of total runs
6 | 11.84% of total runs
10 | 26.32% of total runs

0] 0.0% of total runs

0 | 0.0% of total runs

18 (20) | 11.84% of total runs

21 (20) | 13.82% of total runs
20 (20) | 13.16% of total runs
20 (20) | 13.16% of total runs
22 (20) | 14.47% of total runs
20 (20) | 13.16% of total runs
7 (7) | 4.61% of total runs
4 (4) | 2.63% of total runs
2 (2) | 1.32% of total runs

0 (1) | 0.0% of total runs

Three highest scores

Three highest
partnerships

Maidens faced
Wides faced
No Balls faced
Dot Balls faced
1s scored
2s scored
3s scored
4s scored
5s scored
6s scored

Runs scored off 1st
ball of over

Runs scored off 2nd
ball of over

Runs scored off 3rd
ball of over

Runs scored off 4th
ball of over

Runs scored off 5th
ball of over

Runs scored off 6th
ball of over

Runs scored off 7th
ball of over

Runs scored off 8th
ball of over

Runs scored off 9th
ball of over

Runs scored off 10th

ball of over

Jithendra , Anil -15(16)

0| 0.0% of total overs
11 | 8.87% of total balls
2] 1.61% of total balls
50 | 40.32% of total balls
47 | 30.72% of total runs
13| 16.99% of total runs
0| 0.0% of total runs
13| 33.99% of total runs
0] 0.0% of total runs
1] 3.92% of total runs
21 (20) | 13.73% of total runs

15 (20) | 9.8% of total runs
14 (20) | 9.15% of total runs
23 (20) | 15.03% of total runs
17 (20) | 11.11% of total runs
28 (20) | 18.3% of total runs
11 (11) | 7.19% of total runs

2 (4) | 1.31% of total runs

Jithendra -36(28), Anil -26(21), Avinash -24(31)

Avinash , Jithendra -61(58), Anil , Manish -28(16),
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1stInnings-ACT,ACT

Batting Stats

Runs
Balls
Dot Balls
1s

2s

3s

4s

5s

6s

152
114
44
44
16
6
10
0

0

Bowling Stats

Overs
Maiden
Wickets
Wides
No Balls
Economy

20.0
0

4

14

0
7.6

2nd Innings - Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens

Key:

Batting Stats

Runs
Balls
Dot Balls
1s

2s

3s

4s

5s

6s

153
111
50
47
13
0
13
0

1

Bowling Stats

Overs
Maiden
Wickets
Wides
No Balls
Economy

20.0
0

8

11

2
7.65
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ACTACT
Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens

Manhattan

15
10
5||
m I I W
% 1 53 4 4 5 & 7 8 8 10 i1 12 13 14 15 1

Run Worm
1504

19 20

& 17 18

1204
S0
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ACTACT
Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens

RPO
154

10

5

0

0 2 4 & ] 10 12 14 16 18 20
Match Partnerships
ACTACT

Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens
Extras 10(8), Avinash 24(30), Jithendra 28(22)|Vinay 21(23), Prashanth Mathur 39(32), Extras 12(10)

s I M 72(64)
Jithendra 0(0), Prakhar 1(3)|Prashanth Mathur 18(19), Deepak 26(23), Extras 4(4)
13) | Y I W 4a(45)
Jithendra 7(3), Arun 7(6)|Deepak 6(4), Benjamin 3(5)
149) N o)
Extras 2(2), Jithendra 1(3), Anil 12(9)| Benjamin 6(4), Sharath 7(4), Extras 1(1)
15(14) [ | 14(9)
Extras 1(1), Anil 7(6), Gangadhar 1(1)|Benjamin 6(3), Thomas 2(3), Extras 1(1)
o) I NI
Extras 5(1), Anil 7(5), Manish 16(10)

2816) I

Extras 1(1), Manish 3(4), Rakesh 2(3)
e [N

Extras 2(1), Rakesh 3(6), Ramesh 4(5)
o12) M

Extras 2(2), Rakesh 6(4), Akshay 2(2)

10y  HIEN

61(58)
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Fujitsu Heat Pumps MVP Leaderboard

f?*i P Mathur First Place

16.45 MVP Points i el |\ A

‘** . NEW ZEALAND'S FAVOURITE AR~ IEEEESSSTSEeTy §

Rank Player MVP Points Team

1 ﬁ P Mathur 16.45 ACTACT
RN

2 f'{% Deepak 9.31 ACTACT
A

3 A Shithu 9.3 ACTACT
A

4 ﬁ RAk 8.53 ACTACT
PR oN

5 A Jithendra 6.95 Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens
AL

6 ﬁ Vinay 6.48 ACTACT
AL

7 A Rakesh 6.05 Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens
RN

8 f'{% Gangadhar* 5.54 Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens
A

9 A Prakhar 5.32 Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens
A

10 A Anil 5.3 Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens
PR oN

11 A Nitin 5.13 Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens
AL

12 A Avinash 4.97 Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens
AL

13 A Manish 4.51 Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens
RN

14 ﬁ Rohit 4.05 ACTACT
A

15 A Benjamin 2.49 ACTACT
A




Rank
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Player

A
LT 2N
A
A0
A
“'g
A
"‘."g
A
PL L gN
A
A0
A
A0
A

PN

Arun

Ramesh

Akshay

Sharath*

N Reddy

Paddy

Tyagi

Thomas

MVP Points

2.16

1.66

1.33

1.23

1.0

0.15

0.0

e

Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens

Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens

Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens

ACTACT

Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens

ACTACT

ACTACT

ACTACT
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1st Innings: 152-4 (20.0 Overs)

Bowling: Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens

Power Play

Over

A W N

0w N o O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Balls

1.44..
wd..wd..1...
1.1,

.wd. . wd. wd. 14
wd. 1.

.112.1
144 .41
11141.

wd. 2wd. 1wd. 2.
21

311.1b.2
W.1.1.2
..2.11
111211b.
.2.11.
1.1wd.42wd.2
11...1
31214wd.2
.21..1
131W.11
2wd..342W.
3.1wd..31

o O O O

AN WNR R P RER R P RLRO

RPO
4.5
3.6
35
4.41

5.0
6.29
6.5
6.74

7.2

6.91
6.67
6.69
6.5

6.72
6.63
6.99
6.89
6.89
7.09
7.18

Total

12
14
25

30
44
52
64

72
76
80
87
91
103
106
120
124
131
143
152

Bowler
Manish
Nitin
Manish
Nitin

Manish
Gangadhar
Rakesh
Prakhar

Rakesh
Prakhar
Rakesh
Prakhar
Gangadhar
Prakhar
Gangadhar
Nitin
Gangadhar
Nitin
Rakesh
Manish
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2nd Innings: 153-8 (20.0 Overs)

Bowling: ACT,ACT

Power Play

Over

© 00 N O U b~ W N B

R e e i <l
O © ® N O O b WN P O

10

Balls
.lwd.241.

41b. 4 wd. wd. . ..
.114..
.nb11214.
wd.4.1wd. 111
11.111
by.11..1
W.124124
W...4
wd..1..4wd. 1
21W. 161

11.214
4222wd. 11
W..1..2
lwd.111.1
1.wd.1.11.
211b.21wd. 2

Wicket

W 00 N O ol o U0 B W W NPE OO O O O o O O

RPO
4.15
3.67
3.75
5.06
5.3

6.0

6.36
6.44
6.2

6.81
6.67
6.6

7.07
6.73
6.94
7.46
7.28
7.15
7.03
7.23

Total

11
15
27
S3
43
53
58
62
76
80
88
99
102
111
128
131
137
143
153

Bowler
Paddy
Thomas
Rohit A k
Thomas
Rohit A k
Paddy
Shithu
Rohit
Shithu
Rohit
Shithu
Sharath
Shithu
Sharath
Thomas
Sharath
Rohit A k
Paddy
Rohit A k
Paddy
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Gangadhar* \ BWIP 5.54 Pts
Team: Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens )

Played: 2013-07-13
Batting Hand: R/H Batsmen

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

4 0 25 0 0 0 6.25 - -0.63 2 9 5 1 5 8 - Dots I:, s - o's . 6's
e B
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fielding Stats

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

2 0 1 1 4.0

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s

1 1 0 1 0 0O O O O 100 017 O 0 0 1 0 0

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's




Prakhar BV 5.32 Pts

Team: Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens
Played: 2013-07-13
Batting Hand: R/H Batsmen

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls
4 0 3 1 5 0 8.5 340 415 3 4 3 5 7 6
1 4 1 0 0 0 0

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s
1 3 2 1 0 O O O o0 33 0.17 0 0 0 0 0 1

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's




Jithendra BWIP 6.95 Pts

Team: Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens
Played: 2013-07-13
Batting Hand: R/H Batsmen

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 5s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 bbb
36 28 9 12 2 0 5 0 O 129  5.95 2

7

1 9 11 5
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+
0 1

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's




Manish \ BWIP 4.51 Pts
Team: Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens

Played: 2013-07-13
Batting Hand: R/H Batsmen

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

4 0 25 0 1 0 6.25 - -0.63 4 2 6 8 0 4 - Dots I:, s - o's . 6's
e B
1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fielding Stats

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

1 0 0 1 1.0

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls
Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
19 14 3 5 5 0 1 0 0 136 314 3

5 2 3 4 1
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+
1

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's




Arun BOWIP 2.16 Pts

Team: Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens
Played: 2013-07-13
Batting Hand: R/H Batsmen

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 bd bs
7 6 3 1 1 O 1 0 0 117 116

2

0 1 0 0 0
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+
4

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's




Anil BOWIP 5.3 Pts
Team: Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens
Played: 2013-07-13

Batting Hand: R/H Batsmen

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 bbb
26 21 9 6 1 0 3 0 1 124

14

4.3 2 2 0 0 6
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+
1 1

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's




Avinash BRYP 4.97 Pts

Team: Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens
Played: 2013-07-13
Batting Hand: R/H Batsmen

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 bd bs
24 31 17 9 1 0 3 0 0 77 3.97 8

0

8 1 3 8
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+
1 0

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's




Rakest \ BIVP 6.05 Pts
Team: Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens

Played: 2013-07-13
Batting Hand: R/H Batsmen

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

4 0 31 1 1 0 7.75 31.0 3.23 6 3 4 7 6 5 - Dots I:, s - o's . 6's
e B
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls
Runs Balls Dots 1s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 bd bs
11 13 4 7 2 0 0 O 0 85 1.82 1

3 1 1 2 2
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+
1 0

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's




Ramesh BIVP 1.66 Pts

Team: Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens
Played: 2013-07-13
Batting Hand: L/H Batsmen

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls
Runs Balls Dots 1s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 bd bs

4 5 1 4 0 0O O O O 80 066 1 0

0 0 2 0
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+
1

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's




Nitin BOWIP 5.13 Pts

Team: Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens
Played: 2013-07-13

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av MVP bl b2
4 0 35 1 7 0 8.75 350 413 5 3

S - Dots |:| 2's - 4's
Chre W W
6 1 1 0 0 0 0

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s 6s SR MVP

0 0O 0 O O 0 O
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's




Akshay BOWEP 1.33 Pts

Team: Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens
Played: 2013-07-13
Batting Hand: R/H Batsmen

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 bd bs
2 2 1 0 1 O O O O 100 033

0

0 0 0 0 0
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+
2

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's




N Reddy BOWIP 1.0 Pts

Team: Nokia siemens, nokia Siemens
Played: 2013-07-13

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy

- Dots |:| 2's
[Jrs W3s

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats
Runs Balls Dots 1s

0 0 0 O 0 O

b9




Benjamin BOWEP 2.49 Pts

Team: ACT,ACT
Played: 2013-07-13

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP

15 12 4 4 1 3 0 0 0 125 249 6 0 1 3 0 5)

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws




Deepak

Team: ACT,ACT
Played: 2013-07-13

1st Innings: Batting

BAWP 9.31 Pts

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
2 1 0 0 119 4 7 5 4 7 3

32 27 8 10 6 5.31

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+

0 2
2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6

Fielding Stats

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws
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Paddy \ BIVP 0.15 Pts
Team: ACT,ACT ;

Played: 2013-07-13

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
0 0O 0 O O 0 O

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ I:ll.s .3‘s -5'3 .W‘s

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls
(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
4 0 34 0 3 1 8.5 - -0.85 3 5 3 7 7 6

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
LI [Jrs H3s Mss Pws

Fielding Stats 3 0 0 O 0 0 0

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

1 0 0 1 1.0




Rohit \ BWIP 4.05 Pts
Team: ACT,ACT

Played: 2013-07-13

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
0 0O 0 O O 0 O

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ I:ll.s .3‘s -5'3 .W‘s

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
2 0 0 €5 2 2

19 1 0 19.0 405 1 5 2 3

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
LI [Jrs H3s Mss Pws

4 0 0 0 0 0 0

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll




Sharath* \ BV 1.23 Pts
Team: ACT,ACT

Played: 2013-07-13

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls
Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s b5s 6s b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
7 4 1 1 1 0O 1 O O 175 116 O O O O 5 2
Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ Dl‘s .3‘s -5'3 .W's
0

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls
(0] M R W  Wides NB Economy Av MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
3 0 28 0o 3 1 9.33 - 093 6 2 3 2 5 6
- Dots |:| 2's - 4's . 6's
b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 b13+ D 1's - 3's . 5's - W's
Fielding Stats st 00 0 0 0

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

2 0 0 1 1.0




Shithu BVP 9.3 Pis
Team: ACT,ACT .

Played: 2013-07-13

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
0 0O 0 O O 0 O

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ I:ll.s .3‘s -5'3 .W‘s

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls
(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
4 0 28 2 2 0 7.0 140 93 8 6 1 2 7 7

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
LI [Jrs H3s Mss Pws

1 1 0 0 0 0 0

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll




Thomas \ BOWIP -0.4 Pts
Team: ACT,ACT
Played: 2013-07-13 :

Batting Hand: L/H Batsmen

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls
Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
2 3 1 2 0 0O 0O 0O 0 67 0.33 0 0 1 0 0 0

- Dots |:| 2's - 4's . 6's
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ D 1's . 3's - ' . W's
1

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls
(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
3 0 22 0 2 0 7.33 - -0.73 6 1 4 8 4 4

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
LI [Jrs H3s Mss Pws

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll




Vinay BWIP 6.48 Pts

Team: ACT,ACT
Played: 2013-07-13

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP
21 23 11 9 0 0O 3 0 0 9 3.48 2 6 6 0 5 2

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws

Fielding Stats
Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

1 0 1 0 3.0




RAK \ BIVP 353 Pts

Played: 2013-07-13

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
0 0O 0 O O 0 O

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ I:ll.s .3‘s -5'3 .W‘s

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls
(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
4 0 19 1 1 0 4.75 190 653 5 1 4 5 0 3

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
LI [Jrs H3s Mss Pws

Fielding Stats 1 0 0 O 0 0 0

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

2 0 0 0 2.0




P Mathur BOWIP 16.45 Pts

Team: ACT,ACT
Played: 2013-07-13
Batting Hand: R/H Batsmen

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
5 0 0 112 8 7 8

57 51 19 18 8 1 1445 6 13 3
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6

Fielding Stats

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP




Tyagi

Team: ACT,ACT
Played: 2013-07-13

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP
0 0O 0 O O 0 O

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ I:ll.s .3‘s -5'3 .W‘s

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ b5 b6

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws




Notes:




